DATE

LOCATION FURNACE

FCEA
FCE B

FCEA
FCE B
FCEA
FCE B

FCE B
FCE B

FCE B

TYPE OF
FURNACE

OXY GAS
END FIRED

GAS OXY

END FIRED

GAS OXY

END FIRED
END FIRED

END FIRED

AREA REPAIRED AND DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS

MELTER CROWN, SKEWS, TUCKS, DOG HOUSE
MELTER CROWN, DOG HOUSE, TUCKS, SKEW

CROWN ABOVE DOGHOUSE; TUCK BS
RANDOM RATHOLES IN MELTER CROWN

DOGHOUSE ARCH & JAMB
MELTER CROWN RATHOLES; MELTER SKEWS, BS; FRONT & BACK EXP. JTS
BREASTWALL, RS: TUCK, RS.

DOGHOUSE ARCH AND LENTLE
BACKWALL & FRONTWALL EXPANSION JOINTS
MELTER SKEW AND TUCK, RIGHT SIDE

RANDOM RATHOLES IN MELTER CROWN
DOGHOUSE ARCHES
TUCKSTONE, RIGHT SIDE

TYPE OF
MATERIAL

SGS2
SGS2
SGS

SGS2
SG

SGS2

SGS2
SG

SGS2

MATL.
LBS.

7095
5610
4015

13475
935

9900

7205
165

3520



