DATE	LOCATION FURNACE	TYPE OF FURNACE	AREA REPAIRED AND DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS	TYPE OF MATERIAL	MATL. LBS.
	FCE A FCE B	OXY GAS END FIRED	MELTER CROWN, SKEWS, TUCKS, DOG HOUSE MELTER CROWN, DOG HOUSE, TUCKS, SKEW	SGS2 SGS2 SGS	7095 5610 4015
	FCE A FCE B	GAS OXY END FIRED	CROWN ABOVE DOGHOUSE; TUCK BS RANDOM RATHOLES IN MELTER CROWN	SGS2 SG	13475 935
	FCE A FCE B	GAS OXY	DOGHOUSE ARCH & JAMB MELTER CROWN RATHOLES; MELTER SKEWS, BS; FRONT & BACK EXP. JTS BREASTWALL, RS: TUCK, RS.	SGS2	9900
	FCE B FCE B	END FIRED END FIRED	DOGHOUSE ARCH AND LENTLE BACKWALL & FRONTWALL EXPANSION JOINTS MELTER SKEW AND TUCK, RIGHT SIDE	SGS2 SG	7205 165
	FCE B	END FIRED	RANDOM RATHOLES IN MELTER CROWN DOGHOUSE ARCHES TUCKSTONE, RIGHT SIDE	SGS2	3520